

| SP 042-070-006 Item | Units | Quantity | Engineers Estimate | | McLaughlin & Schultz, Inc. | | Central Specialties, Inc. | | Dunrock Inc. | | |
|------------------------|---|----------|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------|-------------|---------------------------|--------------|--------------------|-------------|--------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | |
| PARTICIPATING | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2021.501 | MOBILIZATION | LUMP SUM | 0.3 | \$15,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$37,000.00 | \$11,100.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$90,000.00 | \$27,000.00 |
| 2051.501 | MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS | LUMP SUM | 0.3 | \$1,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$1.00 | \$0.30 | \$1.00 | \$0.30 | \$1.00 | \$0.30 |
| 2392.003 | MILED BUNDLE STRIPS - INTERMITTENT | LIN FT | 80700 | \$0.00 | \$40,350.00 | \$5.10 | \$8,070.00 | \$0.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$0.41 | \$33,087.00 |
| 2390.501 | TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3.C) | TON | 2500 | \$66.00 | \$165,000.00 | \$64.25 | \$160,625.00 | \$66.42 | \$166,050.00 | \$77.30 | \$193,375.00 |
| 2360.501 | TYPE SP 12.5 NON-WEARING COURSE MIX (3.B) | TON | 2500 | \$66.00 | \$165,000.00 | \$68.50 | \$171,250.00 | \$66.68 | \$166,700.00 | \$76.30 | \$190,750.00 |
| 2563.001 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LUMP SUM | 0.3 | \$15,000.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$16,000.00 | \$4,800.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| 2582.502 | F SOLID LINE WHITE - EPOXY (WR) | LIN FT | 87500 | \$0.70 | \$61,250.00 | \$1.93 | \$116,375.00 | \$0.96 | \$75,250.00 | \$0.86 | \$75,250.00 |
| | TOTAL PARTICIPATING | | | | \$440,900.00 | | \$472,220.30 | | \$445,252.80 | | \$520,662.30 |
| NON-PARTICIPATING | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2105.619 | MINOR GRADING | RD STA | 288 | \$25.00 | \$7,200.00 | \$65.00 | \$18,720.00 | \$50.00 | \$14,400.00 | \$66.00 | \$24,768.00 |
| 2582.503 | F SOLID LINE YELLOW - EPOXY (WR) | LIN FT | 13800 | \$0.00 | \$1,617.50 | \$1.06 | \$14,542.00 | \$0.00 | \$0,000.00 | \$0.00 | \$0,000.00 |
| | TOTAL NON PARTICIPATING | | | | \$14,817.50 | | \$33,262.00 | | \$23,400.00 | | \$33,770.50 |
| | TOTAL SP 042-070-006 | | | | \$455,717.50 | | \$505,482.30 | | \$468,652.80 | | \$554,432.80 |
| SAP 042-624-015 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2021.501 | MOBILIZATION | LUMP SUM | 0.7 | \$15,000.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$37,000.00 | \$25,900.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$70,000.00 | \$90,000.00 | \$63,000.00 |
| 2051.501 | MAINT AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS | LUMP SUM | 0.7 | \$1,000.00 | \$700.00 | \$1.00 | \$0.70 | \$1.00 | \$0.70 | \$1.00 | \$0.70 |
| 2112.501 | SUBGRADE PREPARATION | RD STA | 197 | \$220.00 | \$43,540.00 | \$80.00 | \$12,560.00 | \$100.00 | \$15,700.00 | \$250.00 | \$39,250.00 |
| 2124.003 | MINOR GRADER | HOUR | 10 | \$150.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$160.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 2221.501 | SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5 MOD | TON | 4500 | \$13.00 | \$58,500.00 | \$13.75 | \$61,875.00 | \$19.00 | \$85,500.00 | \$22.00 | \$99,000.00 |
| 2360.501 | TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3.C) | TON | 14000 | \$66.00 | \$924,000.00 | \$64.25 | \$899,500.00 | \$66.42 | \$929,860.00 | \$77.30 | \$1,082,900.00 |
| 2563.001 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LUMP SUM | 0.7 | \$15,000.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$11,200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$2,800.00 | \$2,800.00 |
| 2578.501 | SEALING | ACRE | 20 | \$200.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$715.00 | \$4,490.00 | \$760.00 | \$4,300.00 | \$750.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| 2575.003 | SEED MIXTURE 25-142 | POUND | 261 | \$3.00 | \$913.00 | \$8.00 | \$2,088.00 | \$8.00 | \$2,088.00 | \$8.00 | \$2,088.00 |
| 2575.511 | MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 1 | TON | 11.8 | \$150.00 | \$1,740.00 | \$325.00 | \$3,770.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,480.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,480.00 |
| 2575.519 | DISK ANCHORING | ACRE | 5.8 | \$100.00 | \$580.00 | \$120.00 | \$696.00 | \$100.00 | \$580.00 | \$100.00 | \$580.00 |
| 2582.502 | F SOLID LINE YELLOW - EPOXY (WR) | LIN FT | 11800 | \$0.66 | \$8,058.00 | \$1.00 | \$12,442.00 | \$0.66 | \$7,782.00 | \$0.60 | \$7,080.00 |
| | TOTAL SAP 042-624-015 | | | | \$1,051,441.00 | | \$1,036,127.00 | | \$1,123,431.00 | | \$1,306,601.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL SP 042-070-006 AND SAP 042-624-15 | | | | \$1,507,158.50 | | \$1,541,610.00 | | \$1,592,083.80 | | \$1,861,033.80 |
| | % of estimate | | | | | | 2.97% | | 6.83% | | 31.49% |
| | | | | | | | ONE GOAL 3% | | ONE GOAL 3% | | ONE GOAL 3% |